

M/M GSY-SC अमृतगतिनरपतगतिप्रखण्ड में मिर-
- जापुर के निम्नतरमेश पाटव के घर से प्राइमरी
रूतम के पाटव के लामिर जापुर तल सुडण
निमाण एवं पौचवपी पर ररर-ररवापकाये।

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

रुधरारनामाकी संख्या- ५५/SBD-२०२१-२२

रुधरारनामाकी राशि- ३०/३२४२५.

DIVISION

कार्यप्रारंभ करने की तिथि- ०१.१०.२०२१

कार्यपूर्ण करने की तिथि- ३०.०९.२०२२

SUB-DIVISION

संवेष्ट- मेसर्स राधे कृष्ण कन्सल्टन्स

Measurement Book

मापी पुस्तकी संख्या- १०४५/२०२१-२२

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तक में मुद्रित रूप से पंने है
जो श्री सुनोहराम सहाय्य अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य उपर प्रमंडल
नरपतगंज के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
है।

1/10/21
11/10/21

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, फराबिसगंज

11/10/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

C.C. 253, 5096 = DIVISION
M.C. 253, 5096 = SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1085
2021-22

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on the bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Construction					
of Road from					
misapur near					
Ramesh yadan					
house to primary					
School Feik yadan					
tola misapur					
Agency- Radhe Krishna					
Construction					
Panchukhiya Anand					
Kailwar Dist- Bhopur					
Agreement No- 77 SBO/2021-22					

Date of Commencement- 01-10-2021

Date of Completion- 30-09-2022

(1/1) Pl and fixing of
working Bench mark
- do all Comp.

2.9 km vide TMB P- (1)

@ 4168.93/km

Rs 12,093=00

(2/2) Construction of
Reference Pillar
- do all Comp

2.9 km vide TMB P- (1)

@ 1,913.78/km

Continuation Rs 5,550=00

Rs- 17,643=00

BF-R-17643200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) (2) Clearing and grubbing road land do all. Comp					
2.03Ha vide TRB P- (1)					
@ 51,133.76/Ha					
Rs- 1,03,801.200					
(4) (3) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert bridge bridges, do all Comp					
37.44m ³ vide TRB P-					
@ 484.74/m ³					
Rs- 18,149.200					
(5) (4) Dismantling Brick masonry from culverts do all Comp					
74.26m ³ vide TRB P-					
@ 231.77/m ³					
Rs- 17,211.200					
(6) (6) Construction of embankment with material					

Continuation

Rs- 1,56,804.200

RS-156,804.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Obtained from borrow pits. Lead up to 100m to 1000m do all Comp 688.14m ³ vide TMB P- @ 175.22/m ³ RS-1,20,576.20					
(7/7) Construction of embankment with material obtained from					

borrow pits lead up to 100m do all Comp 864.31m ³ vide TMB P- @ 141.14/m ³ RS-1,21,989.00					
(8/8) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material do all Comp 2987.04m ³ vide TMB P- @ 176.86/m ³ RS-5,28,289.00					

Continuation

RS-9,27,658.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Construction of ESS for bay providing well graded material spreading in uni- form layer do all comp -					
1215.00 m ³ vide TMS P -					
@ 2940.35/m ³					
Rs- 35,72,525.00					
(10/29) E/w in excavation for structure for upto 3.0m depth after drawing and technical specification -					
865.33 m ³ vide TMS P -					
@ 269.32/m ³					
Rs- 233,051.00					
(11/30) P/R PCCM is complete for plain concrete in open foundation for all comp					
58.50 m ³ vide TMS P -					
@ 552.41/m ³					
Rs- 3,26,161.00					

Continuation

Rs- 50,59,395.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/31) Plv PCE M20 Concrete for plain concrete in open foundation - detail comp					
254.69m ³ vide MBP -					
@ 6,106.74m ³					
(13/32) Plv Plain Reinforced Cement concrete M20 in Sub structure Complete as per drawing					
Rs = 15,55,325.00					
256.13m ³ vide MBP -					
@ 6294.14m ³					
Rs = 16,12,118.00					
(14/34) S/P and placing HYSD bar reinforcement (RUB) in Sub structure - detail comp					
11.36MT vide MBP -					
@ 49373.84/MT					
Rs = 5,60,887.00					
(15/37) Plv and laying RCE M25 in Sub structure					

Continuation

Rs = 87,87,725.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
alter drawing and technical specification					
53.14 m ³ vide tmb p-					
@ 7199.82/m ³					
Rs 3,82,598.00					
(8/38) s/p and placing HY SD bar reinforcement in Super structure - do all comp					
4.49 MT vide tmb p-					
@ 50,558.29/MT					
Rs 2,27,007.00					
Rs 93,97,330.00					
Add 12% GST (H) Rs 11,27,680.00					
Add 1% L.Cess (H) Rs 93,973.00					
Add S. Fee (H) Rs 41,348.00					
Rs 1,06,62,331.00					
less 10% as per agreement					
Rs 1,17,264.00					
Rs 1,05,43,067.00					
29/01/22					
29/01/22					
Continuation					